
 

Berkeley Tech 
 

Important Dates 
November 2018  December 2018 

☐ 

Fri. Nov. 16,  

Village Connect at 10:15am in 

the MPR 

 ☐ 

Tues. Dec 4, 9am in MPR 

Sr. Portraits/ ID make up pics  

click here for appointments 

☐ 
M-F, Nov 19-23 NO SCHOOL  

(Fall Break) 
 ☐ 

Fri. Dec 14. Q2 Progress Reports 

mailed 

☐ 
Wed. Nov. 28 Black Affinity Group 

2020 Bonar Street 5:30pm-7pm 
 ☐ 

Thurs. Dec 20 at 5pm in the MPR 

SSC/PTSA Community Dinner 

☐ 

Thurs. Nov. 29 STI-Drive hosted by 

City of Berkeley Health Dept. 

10am 

 ☐ 
Winter Break Dec. 24 – Jan. 4, 

2019 – NO SCHOOL 

☐   ☐  
     

January 2019  February 2019 

☐ 
Thurs. Jan. 17 in the MPR 

SSC 4pm/PTSA 5pm Meeting 
 ☐ 

Thurs. Feb. 7 at 5pm in MPR 

Open House / SSC/PTSA 

☐ Mon. Jan 21 – NO SCHOOL   ☐ Fri. Feb 15 – NO SCHOOL 

☐ 
Jan 24 & 25 – Q2 Finals  

1:20pm release time 
 ☐ Mon. Feb 18 – NO SCHOOL 

☐ Mon. Jan 28 – NO SCHOOL  ☐  

☐ Tues. Jan 29 – Q3 Begins  ☐  

☐   ☐  
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